RJ/SJ
RJ Series Slim Power Relays
SJ Series Relay Sockets
Think Automation and beyond...
22
RJ Series Slim Power Relays
Large Switching Capacity vs. Competitors
RJ1 Competitors (Note)

•
•
•
•
•
•
UL Recognized
File No. E194577
 Part Number Selection  Specifi cations
Input Control Voltage
Output Current
Rating
Part
Number
4-32V DC
20A  RSCDN-20A
30A RSCDN-30A
45A RSCDN-45A
90-140V AC
20A  RSCA1N-20A
30A RSCA1N-30A
45A RSCA1N-45A
180-280V AC
20A  RSCA2N-20A
30A RSCA2N-30A
45A RSCA2N-45A*
*Input control voltage is 180-260V AC.
Model 20A 30A 45A
G
en